
Coaches:

William Johnson
Jerâ€™miah Cooper

 Baldwin Middle Senior High School
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 19, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Trinity Christian
Academy

6:30
PM

8:00
PM

BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Nov 25, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Samuel W. Wolfson
High School

6:00
PM Wolfson High School L

Nov 26, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Englewood High School 6:00

PM
7:30
PM

BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Dec 5, 2024 Thu Regular
Season First Coast High School 6:00

PM
8:00
PM

BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Dec 10, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

RIDGEVIEW HIGH
SCHOOL

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Dec 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Trinity Christian
Academy

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

BRADFORD HIGH
SCHOOL

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

581 N TEMPLE AVE,
STARKE, FL, 32091 L

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ KEYSTONE
HEIGHTS
JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

900 ORCHID AVE,
KEYSTONE HEIGHTS,
FL, 32656

L

Jan 23, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ BAKER COUNTY
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

6:30
PM

7:30
PM

1 WILDCAT DR, GLEN
ST MARY, FL, 32040 L

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

WEST NASSAU
COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

6:30
PM

7:30
PM

BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Samuel W. Wolfson
High School

6:00
PM

BALDWIN MIDDLE-
SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

L
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